
 
 

Young Writers WA Program 
2025 Timetable for Albany, Geraldton, Busselton & Bunbury 

Time: from 9.15AM to 2.15PM - Fee:  $140 per student per year (or $35 per term)  
 

 
 TERM 1, 2026 

 
Mon 2 Feb-Thur 2 Apr 

TERM 2, 2026 
 

Mon 20 Apr-Fri 3 July 

TERM 3, 2026 
 

Mon 20 July-Fri 25 Sept 

TERM 4, 2026 
 

Mon 12 Oct -Thur 17 Dec 

ALBANY 
Presenting 

Artists 

Sally Murphy 

Poetry 

 

Aśka 

Comics 

 

Presenter tbc Presenter tbc 

ALBANY 
YEARS 6 - 7 - 8 

Week 8 

Tue 24 March 
 

Albany Public Library 

Week 8 

Tue 9 June 
 

Albany Public Library 

Week 8 

Tue 8 September 
 

Albany Public Library 

Week 5 

Tue 10 November 
 

Albany Public Library 
 

ALBANY 
YEARS 9+ 

Week 8 

Wed 25 March 

Albany Public Library 

Week 8 

Wed 10 June 

Albany Public Library 

 

Week 8 

Wed 9 September 

Albany Public Library 

Week 5 

Wed 11 November 

Albany Public Library 

GERALDTON 
Presenting 

Artists 
Kristy Nita Brown 

Kate Emery 

Crime 

Bianca Breen 

World Building  

Plot 

Aśka 

Comics 

GERALDTON 
 

YEAR 6 

Week 8 

Wed 25 March 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

Week 5 

Wed 20 May 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

Week 3 

Wed 5 August 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

Week 4 

Wed  4 November 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

GERALDTON 
 

YEARS 7 - 8 

Week 8 

Thur 26 March 
 

Geraldton  

Grammar School 

 

Week 5 

Thu 21 May 
 

Geraldton  

Grammar School 

 

Week 3 

Thu  6 August 
 

Geraldton  

Grammar School 

 

Week 4 

Thu 5 November 
 

Geraldton  

Grammar School 
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GERALDTON 
  

YEAR 9+ 

 

 

Week 5 

Fri 22 May 
 

Nagle Catholic College 

 Week 4 

Fri 6 November 
Nagle Catholic 

College 

BUSSELTON & 
BUNBURY  
Presenting 

Artists 

Fiona Cosgrove 

Spooky Tales 

Horror 

Mark Greenwood 

History Hunting 

Kate Emery 

Crime 

 

Presenter tbc 

BUSSELTON 
 

YEARS 6 - 7 - 8 

Week 9 

Tue 31st March 
 

Cape Naturaliste  
College 

Week 4 

Tue 12 May 
 

Cape Naturaliste 

College 

Week 4 

Tue 11 August 
 

Cape Naturaliste 

College 

 

Week 7 

Tue 24 November 
 

Cape Naturaliste 

College 

 

BUNBURY 
 

YEARS 6 - 7 - 8 
 

Week 9 

Wed 1st April 
Bunbury SHS 

 
 
 
 

Week 4 

Wed 13 May 
Bunbury Catholic 

College 
 
 

Week 4 

Wed 12 August 

Bunbury SHS 
 
 

Week 7 

Wed 25 November 
Bunbury Catholic 

College 
 
 
 

BUNBURY 
 

YEAR 9+ 
 
 
 

 Week 4 

Thur 14 May 
Bunbury SHS 

 

Week 4 

Thur 13 August 
Bunbury SHS 

Week 7 

Thur 26 November 
Bunbury SHS 

 
 

 
 
 


